
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

18 

222 

39 

139 

Name 

Robin ALLIK 

Rytis RUTKAUSKAS 

Kristjan KUTSAR 

Andri KUTSAR 

Nat/State 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Model 

Honda Civic 

Audi A1 

Ford Ka 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Rutkauskas MS 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.821 

3:16.201 

3:16.799 

3:17.871 

Diff 

1.380 

1.978 

3.050 

4th Last Tm 

53.853 

47.885 

48.306 

50.106 

3rd Last Tm 

45.958 

46.061 

46.366 

52.534 

2nd Last Tm 

46.111 

45.239 

45.718 

46.176 

Last Tm 

45.776 

53.881 

53.242 

45.796 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2023 
Super1600; Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:54 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 

05/08/2023 11:25 


